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Statement Summary

Shares
Loans

2,042.70
0.00

~— 7We’ve Lowered bur

~_  Auto Loan Rates!

Beginning Ending
Deposit Account Description Balance |Count Deposits |Count Withdrawals Balance
ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 3,088.37| 2 720.00| 16 3,362.80 445.57
ID 0100 - REGULAR 1,596.72 1 041 O 0.00 1,597.13
TOTAL DEPOSITS 4,685.09| 3 72041 16 3,362.80 2,042.70
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 3,088.37
05/02/20 Withdrawal POS #050209722758 -23.25 3,065.12
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA
05/04/20 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -295.01 2,770.11
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100
05/04/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMorgan Chase -1,821.58 948.53
TYPE: Ext Trnsfr ID: 9200502231
CO: JPMorgan Chase
05/05/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -79.86 868.67
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE
05/05/20 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -128.07 740.60
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El
05/05/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -175.39 565.21
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY
05/06/20 Deposit ACH PAYPAL 500.00 1,065.21
TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL
05/07/20 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -128.60 936.61
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)
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Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance

05/10/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -75.00 861.61
PAMF PA ONLINE BILL PA 8772521777 CA 0 0129386984 0

05/11/20 Draft 995007 -150.00 711.61

05/15/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -11.98 699.63
TARGET 00003228 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0135428102 0

05/18/20 Withdrawal ACH ATT -150.61 549.02
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

05/20/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -50.30 498.72
WEB EXPRESS INC BRIDGEWATER NJ 0 0140431654 0

05/22/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -37.91 460.81
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 11 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0142373396 0

05/26/20 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -201.00 259.81
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

05/28/20 Deposit ACH PAYPAL 220.00 479.81
TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL

05/28/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 462.82
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 11 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0148381614 0

05/31/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -17.25 445.57
LA COSTENA MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0150422490 0
Ending Balance 445.57
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

Check Summary
Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount
05/11/20 995007 150.00
* Indicates a break in the check number order.

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date

05/31/20

Tran Date

Description

Beginning Balance

Deposit Dividend 0.299%

Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.300%
Ending Balance

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $2.00

Amount

0.41

Balance

1,596.72
1,5697.13

1,597.13
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